

Shri Ram City Vs. Jaspal singh          ARB 1886

Present :    Sh. KM Sethi, Adv counsel for DH  
Respondent/JD ex-parte

Warrants of attachment could not be issued as list of property has not been filed. Now warrants of attachment of the property of JD be issued for 14.5.18 for filing list of property within a period of 5 days.

Sonia Kinra/ADJ/LDH.  
UID No. PB 0176

Dt.8.3.18  
Balbir Singh Stg-1  
Next date 14.5.18  
Purrpose: