

Shri Ram City Vs. Subedar Pal

ARB 54-1834-16

Present: Sh. K.M. Sethi, Adv counsel for decree holder.

Notice issued to JD has been received back with the report that house was lying locked. Let fresh notice to JD be issued for 28.5.2018.

Date of order: 27.3.2018

Rekha

Stenographer (II),

(Atul Kasana)

Addl. District Judge,

Ludhiana.

UID No.PB0085

Next date: 28.5.2018

Purpose: