

Shri Ram City Union      Vs.      Sanjeev Singh      ARB 1857

Present:      Sh. Vinod Chawla Adv. Counsel for D.H.

Process against JD not issued as correct address not filed. Correct address, RC, copy be filed within 7 days and then notice to JD be issued for 31.07.2018. Dasti summons be issued, if requested. Summons to JD be also sent through registered cover on filing RC, copy within 7 days.

Date:25.04.2018

(Murari Lal Steno)

(Daljit Singh Ralhan)(UID No.PB0198)

Addl. Distt. Judge, Ludhiana

Next Date:31.07.2018

Purpose: